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Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q1 Choose your appropriate department.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

English/Litera
ur
College Prep-

Social
Behavioral &...

Career/Technica
l

Dual Enrollment

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
English/Literature 40.00%
College Prep 10.00%
Social Behavioral & Humanities 0.00%

Health Sciences 50.00%
Career/Technical 0.00%

Dual Enrollment 0.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%
TOTAL



Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q2 The purpose of the library instruction was clear.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 100.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%
TOTAL

10

10



Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q3 | now feel more familiar with the library and the library webpage.

Answered: 9  Skipped: 1

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 100.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%
TOTAL



Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q4 | learned something about using the online catalog during the session.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 100.00% 10
Agree 0.00%

Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Determine 0.00%

TOTAL 10



Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q5 | now feel confident | can find and use the databases covered in the
library session.

Answered: 9  Skipped: 1

Strongly Agr.ee_

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 100.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%
TOTAL



Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q6 The librarian was knowledgeable and responsive to questions.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 100.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%
TOTAL

10

10



Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

and organized manner.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agr.ee_

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 100.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%

TOTAL

Q7 The librarian presented the subject matter in a clear, understandable,

10

10
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Q8 The handouts/guides that were distributed were helpful.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 100.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%
TOTAL

10

10



Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q9 The class met or exceeded my expectations.

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 100.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Unable to Determine 0.00%
TOTAL

10
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Mississippi Delta Community College Faculty Library Orientation Survey - 2019-2020

Q10 What additional information would you like for the librarian to teach

during future library instructional sessions?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 5

RESPONSES
Very informative and all students should take this workshop

Very helpful and informative. Every studedent needs to go through this.

Very useful information. Every student needs to go through this training.
Every student in the English Department should go through this training.

Kristy did a great job explaining everything.

11

DATE
1/29/2020 12:50 PM

1/29/2020 11:35 AM
1/29/2020 8:42 AM
1/28/2020 10:09 AM
8/26/2019 2:31 PM





